SoccerFest 2025

May 17, 2025

U12

20 minute games with 10 minutes for transitions

9:15
9:45
10:15

1v2
3v1
2v3

U7 /U8

—

Coach Name
Joseph Huynh
Alyssa Garcia
Callie Greenleaf

20 minute games with 10 minutes for transitions

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

1v2
3v4
4v2
1v3
3v2
4v1
5v6
7v8
8vb
5v7
7v6
8vd5

U10
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Coach Name
Jie Liu

Blu Laufer
Joseph Fiorillo
Chelsea Roberts
Ryan Dippel
Cara Gilchrist
Chris Zurbrugg
Matthew Howell

25 minute games with 10 minutes for transitions

9:30
10:05
10:40
11:15
11:50
12:25
1:00
1:35
2:10

1v2
3v4
1v3
2v4
3vh
1v6
5v2
6v4
5v6

OO WN -~

Coach Name

A. Lawrence Green
Louis Byers

Noah Hill

Katie Freeman
Marian Stiegeler
Rafael Severino

www.LaneYouthSoccer.org

30 minute games with 10 minutes for transitions

9:15 1v2 Coach Name
9:55 3v4 1 Kyra Martinez
10:35 1v3 2 Jamie Christainson
11:15 2v4 3 Joshua Shelhart
11:55 3v5 4  Tyler Whiting
12:35 1v6 5 Chris Johnson
1:15 5v2 6 Glenn Porter
1:55 6v4 7 Devin Laufer
2:35 7v5

3:15 6v7

3:55 4v7

u14

35 minute games with 10 minutes for transitions

9:00 1v2 Coach Name

10:30 3v4 1 Kate Friesen

11:15 1v3 2  Stephen Showmaker
12:00 5v1 3  Springfield

12:45 3v5 4  EastEugene

1:30 2v4 5 Chris Parr

2:15 5v2

3:00 4vA1

All games must end on time whether they start on time or
not. If any of your games’ start times are delayed, the
game time will be reduced accordingly. There are no
period breaks or stoppage time added for delays,
injuries, substitutions or water breaks. The clock will run
continuously with games ending on-time.

Thanks to all the coaches, referees and volunteers that
have made this a successful season. Early registration
for Fall season registration is open and is only $150 if
you register before June 15. Register at:
www.LaneYouthSoccer.org




