

SoccerFest 2025

May 17, 2025

U12

U6

20 minute games with 10 minutes for transitions

9:15	1 v 2
9:45	3 v 1
10:15	2 v 3

- **Coach Name**
- Joseph Huynh
- 2 Alyssa Garcia 3 Callie Greenleaf

U7 / U8

20 minute games with 10 minutes for transitions

2

5

9:00	1 v 2
9:30	3 v 4
10:00	4 v 2
10:30	1 v 3
11:00	3 v 2
11:30	4 v 1
12:00	5 v 6
12:30	7 v 8
1:00	8 v 6
1:30	5 v 7
2:00	7 v 6
2:30	8 v 5

Coach Name

- Jie Liu
- Blu Laufer
- 3 Joseph Fiorillo
- 4 Chelsea Roberts
 - Ryan Dippel
- 6 Cara Gilchrist
- 7 Chris Zurbrugg
- Matthew Howell

30 minute games with 10 minutes for transitions

9:15	1 v 2
9:55	3 v 4
10:35	1 v 3
11:15	2 v 4
11:55	3 v 5
12:35	1 v 6
1:15	5 v 2
1:55	6 v 4
2:35	7 v 5
3:15	6 v 7
3:55	4 v 7

Coach Name

- Kvra Martinez
- Jamie Christainson
- 3 Joshua Shelhart
 - Tyler Whiting
- Chris Johnson
- 6 Glenn Porter
- 7 **Devin Laufer**

U14

35 minute games with 10 minutes for transitions

9:00	1 v 2
10:30	3 v 4
11:15	1 v 3
12:00	5 v 1
12:45	3 v 5
1:30	2 v 4
2:15	5 v 2
3:00	4 v 1

Coach Name

- Kate Friesen
- Stephen Showmaker
 - Springfield
- East Eugene
- Chris Parr

U10

25 minute games with 10 minutes for transitions

9:30	1 v 2
10:05	3 v 4
10:40	1 v 3
11:15	2 v 4
11:50	3 v 5
12:25	1 v 6
1:00	5 v 2
1:35	6 v 4
2:10	5 v 6

Coach Name

- A. Lawrence Green
- 2 Louis Byers
- 3 Noah Hill
- 4 Katie Freeman
- 5 Marian Stiegeler
- Rafael Severino

All games must end on time whether they start on time or not. If any of your games' start times are delayed, the game time will be reduced accordingly. There are no period breaks or stoppage time added for delays, injuries, substitutions or water breaks. The clock will run continuously with games ending on-time.

Thanks to all the coaches, referees and volunteers that have made this a successful season. Early registration for Fall season registration is open and is only \$150 if you register before June 15. Register at:

www.LaneYouthSoccer.org

